Bunny Christie

Designer

ASSoe

Bunny Christie’s career designing sets and costumes for the theatre covers some of the most influential
productions of the recent past. Born and schooled in St Andrews she moved to London to go to Art School
and graduated with a first class honours degree from Central St Martins. Bunny’s work was included in The
Guardian’s Ten Best Theatre Designs List and she was the first woman to win not only the Olivier Award for
Best Design but also the first woman to win The Evening Standard and Critics Circle Award as Best
Designer. She has worked extensively at the National Theatre designing in all their three theatre spaces

and she helped design the National’s Dorfman Theatre.

Theatre

2023
2022-23
2022

2021-22

2021
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

2017

2017
2018
2019

2016

GUYS & DOLLS
TAMMY FAYE
ANIMAL FARM

BEST OF ENEMIES

AFTER LIFE
TALKING HEADS

THE WELKIN
A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM
THE WILD DUCK

COMPANY
JULIUS CAESAR

HEISENBERG
Evening Standard Best Design Award

INK
Evening Standard Best Design Award

THE RED BARN

The Bridge Theatre
Almeida Theatre
Birmingham Rep

Young Vic
West End, Noel Coward Theatre

Dorfman, National Theatre
The Bridge Theatre
National Theatre

The Bridge Theatre
Almeida Theatre

Gielgud Theatre

Bridge Theatre

Wyndham'’s Theatre

Almeida Theatre
UK Tour
Samuel J Friedman Theatre

& Associates Limited

3rd Floor

7 Savoy Court

Strand
National Theatre London WC2R 0EX
T +44 (0)20 7287 4450
F +44 (0)20 7287 9128
WWW.Ccasarotto.co.uk




2016

2015-2016

2015
2016
2017

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

Evening Standard Best Design Award

IF YOU KISS ME, KISS ME

HUSBANDS AND SONS

PEOPLE, PLACES AND THINGS

TOSCA

CLOSER

COSI FAN TUTTE

HENRY IV

MADE IN DAGENHAM
BLURRED LINES

MEDEA

TOSCA

CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE
DOG IN THE NIGHT-TIME
Olivier & Tony Award for Best Design
EMIL AND THE DETECTIVES
CHILDREN OF THE SUN
HAY FEVER

JULIUS CAESAR

THE HOUSE OF BERNADA ALBA
COMEDY OF ERRORS

THE CHERRY ORCHARD
GREENLAND

MOONLIGHT

HAUNTED CHILD

MEN SHOULD WEEP

Young Vic

Dorfman, National Theatre
Manchester Royal Exchange

Dorfman, National Theatre
Wyndhams, West End

UK Tour
St Ann’s Warehouse, Broadway

Houston Grand Opera
Donmar Warehouse
Garsington Opera

Donmar Warehouse
Adelphi Theatre

The Shed, National Theatre
ENO

LA Opera

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Apollo & Gielgud, West End
Ethel Barrymore, Broadway
International Tour

Olivier, National Theatre
Lyttleton, National Theatre
Noel Coward

Donmar Warehouse
Almeida Theatre

Olivier, National Theatre
Olivier, National Theatre
Lyttleton, National Theatre
Donmar Warehouse

Royal Court

Lyttleton, National Theatre



2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2005

2005

2004

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2000

2000

2000

2000

WHITE GUARD

KIN

OUR CLASS

BRIEF ENCOUNTER

MRS AFFLECK

DIMETOS

THE FAMILY REUNION

WOMEN OF TROY

PHILISTINES

THE LIFE OF GALILEO

FOOL FOR LOVE

PRESIDENT OF AN EMPTY ROOM

THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE

FIX UP

ELMINA’S KITCHEN

A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE

AFTER MISS JULIE

THE PRICE

THE PRIME OF MISS JEAN BRODIE

LAVENDER BLUE

THE VAGINA MONOLOGUES

BABY DOLL

POISON

THE FOOL

Lyttleton, National Theatre
Royal Court

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Houston Grand Opera
Cottesloe, National Theatre
Donmar Warehouse
Donmar Warehouse
Lyttleton, National Theatre
Lyttleton, National Theatre
Olivier, National Theatre
Apollo Theatre

Cottesloe, National Theatre

West Yorkshire Playhouse
Playhouse Theatre

Cottesloe, National Theatre

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Garrick

Lyttleton, National Theatre
Donmar Warehouse
English Touring Theatre
Lyceum Theatre Edinburgh
Lyceum Theatre Edinburgh

Ambassadors Theatre
Arts Theatre (2013)
Royal Albert Hall (2002)
Old Vic (1999)

Birmingham Repertory
The Albery
Tricycle Theatre

Royal Festival Hall



1999

1999

1998

1998

1997

1997

1996

1996

1995

1995

1994

1994

1994

1994

1993

1993

1993

1992

1992

1991

1990

1990

1989

1988

1988

COSMONAUT’S LAST MESSAGE

STEPHEN LAWRENCE ENQUIRY

AS YOU LIKEIT

UGLY RUMOURS

SHINING SOULS

LAVOTCHKIN-5

WAR AND PEACE

THE DEVIL IS AN ASS

DEALERS CHOICE

AIN’T MISBEHAVIN’

MILL ON THE FLOSS

A DOLL’'S HOUSE

PLAYBOY OF THE WESTERN WORLD

BABIES

HAMLET

DANCE OF DEATH I AND Il

TERRIBLE VOICE OF SATAN

BILLY LIAR

CORIOLANUS

AT OUR TABLE

GIBRALTAR STRAIT

LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR

THE LONG WAY ROUND

FANSCHEN

TWELFTH NIGHT

Tron Theatre Glasgow

Tricycle Theatre

Globe Theatre

Tricycle Theatre

Old Vic

Tron Theatre Glasgow
Cottesloe, National Theatre
RSC

Newcastle Playhouse
Cottesloe, National Theatre
Lyric Theatre

Royal Court

Tricycle

Theatre Royal, Bath

English Touring Theatre
Birmingham Repertory
Royal Court

UK Tour

Dramaten Theatre,
Stockholm

Royal Court

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Chichester Festival Theatre
Cottesloe, National Theatre
Royal Court

English Touring Opera
Cottesloe, National Theatre
Cottesloe, National Theatre

Riverside Studios



1988

1988

1987

1987

1987

1986

1986

1985

1983

ROOTS

MAN TO MAN

YERMA

ALL’S WELL THAT ENDS WELL

ORESTES

MARY ROSE

THE MOTHER

THE HAPPY END

FALKLAND SOUND

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Royal Court

Cottesloe, National Theatre
Leicester Theatre

Leicester Theatre
Greenwich Theatre
Cottesloe, National Theatre
RSC and Tour

Royal Court



