

Bunny Christie

Designer

Bunny Christie's career designing sets and costumes for the theatre covers some of the most influential productions of the recent past. Born and schooled in St Andrews she moved to London to go to Art School and graduated with a first class honours degree from Central St Martins. Bunny's work was included in The Guardian's Ten Best Theatre Designs List and she was the first woman to win not only the Olivier Award for Best Design but also the first woman to win The Evening Standard and Critics Circle Award as Best Designer. She has worked extensively at the National Theatre designing in all their three theatre spaces and she helped design the National's Dorfman Theatre.

Theatre

2023	GUYS & DOLLS	The Bridge Theatre
2022-23	TAMMY FAYE	Almeida Theatre
2022	ANIMAL FARM	Birmingham Rep
2021 - 22	BEST OF ENEMIES	Young Vic West End, Noel Coward Theatre
2021	AFTER LIFE	Dorfman, National Theatre
2020	TALKING HEADS	The Bridge Theatre
2019	THE WELKIN	National Theatre
2019	A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM	The Bridge Theatre
2018	THE WILD DUCK	Almeida Theatre
2018	COMPANY	Gielgud Theatre
2018	JULIUS CAESAR	Bridge Theatre
2017	HEISENBERG Evening Standard Best Design Award	Wyndham's Theatre
2017 2018 2019	INK Evening Standard Best Design Award	Almeida Theatre UK Tour Samuel J Friedman Theatre
2016	THE RED BARN	National Theatre

Casarotto Ramsay & Associates Limited

3rd Floor 7 Savoy Court Strand London WC2R 0EX

T +44 (0)20 7287 4450 F +44 (0)20 7287 9128 www.casarotto.co.uk

Registered in England No. 2319263. Registered Office: 167 Fleet Street, London EC4A 2EA

Evening Standard Best Design Award

20	16	IF YOU KISS ME, KISS ME	Young Vic
20	15-2016	HUSBANDS AND SONS	Dorfman, National Theatre Manchester Royal Exchange
20 20 20	16	PEOPLE, PLACES AND THINGS	Dorfman, National Theatre Wyndhams, West End UK Tour St Ann's Warehouse, Broadway
20	15	TOSCA	Houston Grand Opera
20	15	CLOSER	Donmar Warehouse
20	15	COSI FAN TUTTE	Garsington Opera
20	14	HENRY IV	Donmar Warehouse
20	14	MADE IN DAGENHAM	Adelphi Theatre
20	14	BLURRED LINES	The Shed, National Theatre
20	13	MEDEA	ENO
20	13	TOSCA	LA Opera
20	13	CURIOUS INCIDENT OF THE DOG IN THE NIGHT-TIME Olivier & Tony Award for Best Design	Cottesloe, National Theatre Apollo & Gielgud, West End Ethel Barrymore, Broadway International Tour
20	13	EMIL AND THE DETECTIVES	Olivier, National Theatre
20	13	CHILDREN OF THE SUN	Lyttleton, National Theatre
20	12	HAY FEVER	Noel Coward
20	12	JULIUS CAESAR	Donmar Warehouse
20	12	THE HOUSE OF BERNADA ALBA	Almeida Theatre
20	11	COMEDY OF ERRORS	Olivier, National Theatre
20	11	THE CHERRY ORCHARD	Olivier, National Theatre
20	11	GREENLAND	Lyttleton, National Theatre
20	11	MOONLIGHT	Donmar Warehouse
20	11	HAUNTED CHILD	Royal Court
20	10	MEN SHOULD WEEP	Lyttleton, National Theatre

2010	WHITE GUARD	Lyttleton, National Theatre
2010	KIN	Royal Court
2009	OUR CLASS	Cottesloe, National Theatre
2009	BRIEF ENCOUNTER	Houston Grand Opera
2009	MRS AFFLECK	Cottesloe, National Theatre
2009	DIMETOS	Donmar Warehouse
2008	THE FAMILY REUNION	Donmar Warehouse
2007	WOMEN OF TROY	Lyttleton, National Theatre
2007	PHILISTINES	Lyttleton, National Theatre
2006	THE LIFE OF GALILEO	Olivier, National Theatre
2006	FOOL FOR LOVE	Apollo Theatre
2005	PRESIDENT OF AN EMPTY ROOM	Cottesloe, National Theatre
2005	THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE	West Yorkshire Playhouse Playhouse Theatre
2004	FIX UP	Cottesloe, National Theatre
2003	ELMINA'S KITCHEN	Cottesloe, National Theatre Garrick
2003	A STREETCAR NAMED DESIRE	Lyttleton, National Theatre
2003	AFTER MISS JULIE	Donmar Warehouse
2003	THE PRICE	English Touring Theatre
2003	THE PRIME OF MISS JEAN BRODIE	Lyceum Theatre Edinburgh
2002	LAVENDER BLUE	Lyceum Theatre Edinburgh
2000	THE VAGINA MONOLOGUES	Ambassadors Theatre Arts Theatre (2013) Royal Albert Hall (2002) Old Vic (1999)
2000	BABY DOLL	Birmingham Repertory
		The Albery
2000	POISON	Tricycle Theatre
2000	THE FOOL	Royal Festival Hall

1999	COSMONAUT'S LAST MESSAGE	Tron T	neatre Glasgow
1999	STEPHEN LAWRENCE ENQUIRY	Tricycle	e Theatre
1998	AS YOU LIKE IT		Globe Theatre
1998	UGLY RUMOURS		Tricycle Theatre
1997	SHINING SOULS		Old Vic
1997	LAVOTCHKIN-5		Tron Theatre Glasgow
1996	WAR AND PEACE		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1996	THE DEVIL IS AN ASS		RSC
			Newcastle Playhouse
1995	DEALERS CHOICE		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1995	AIN'T MISBEHAVIN'		Lyric Theatre Royal Court Tricycle
1994	MILL ON THE FLOSS		Theatre Royal, Bath
1994	A DOLL'S HOUSE		English Touring Theatre
1994	PLAYBOY OF THE WESTERN WORLD		Birmingham Repertory
1994	BABIES		Royal Court
1993	HAMLET		UK Tour
1993	DANCE OF DEATH I AND II		Dramaten Theatre, Stockholm
1993	TERRIBLE VOICE OF SATAN		Royal Court
1992	BILLY LIAR		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1992	CORIOLANUS		Chichester Festival Theatre
1991	AT OUR TABLE		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1990	GIBRALTAR STRAIT		Royal Court
1990	LUCIA DI LAMMERMOOR		English Touring Opera
1989	THE LONG WAY ROUND		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1988	FANSCHEN		Cottesloe, National Theatre
1988	TWELFTH NIGHT		Riverside Studios

1988	ROOTS	Cottesloe, National Theatre
1988	MAN TO MAN	Royal Court
1987	YERMA	Cottesloe, National Theatre
1987	ALL'S WELL THAT ENDS WELL	Leicester Theatre
1987	ORESTES	Leicester Theatre
1986	MARY ROSE	Greenwich Theatre
1986	THE MOTHER	Cottesloe, National Theatre
1985	THE HAPPY END	RSC and Tour
1983	FALKLAND SOUND	Royal Court